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

Temperance, MI $210,000 Sunday 11am-1 pm 982 Eagle Ridge Beautiful 2 story home in Eagle Ridge subdivision. Key Realty Kelly Burmeister 419-345-3112 

Sylvania $189,000 Sun. 2:00-4:00pm 40 Woodforest Pkwy. 2 Bedroom, 2 bath Condo on lovely secluded cul-de-sac. Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 

Sylvania  $99,500 Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm 3238 Van Fleet Pkwy. Over 1700 sq. ft., 3 bed, 1.5 bath ranch. Attached garage. Curb appeal a 10! The Danberry Co. Debbie Lin Katich 419-290-0436 

Sylvania $244,999 Sun. 12:00-2:00 pm 6041 Secluded Ct. 4 beds, 2.5 baths, Sylvania Schools. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Amy Langenderfer 419-388-3127 

Sylvania $244,999 Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm 6041 Secluded Ct. Beautiful Hardwood floors! Immediate possession. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Barb Schlatter 419-351-2478 

Sylvania $84,900 Sun. 11:00am-1:00pm 7819 Little Rd. 4 Bedroom home w/full bsmt, fenced yard & many updates. Welles Bowen Realtors Steve Macy 419-944-0598 

Springfield Twp $165,000 Sun. 2:00-4:00pm 5695 Greenridge Gorgeous bsmt ranch w/cook's kitchen, 3 bed, 2 bath, lg great rm, fenced yd. Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 

South Toledo $79,900 Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm 3319 Cragmoor Reduced $15,000! Over 2000 sq. ft! New furnace & electrical in 2015! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Joe DiSalle 419-460-5235 

South Toledo $119,777 Sun. 1:00 -3:00 pm 3541 Beverly Brick beauty, 3 beds, 1.5 baths, family room, screened porch, large yard. The Danberry Co., Realtors M "Skip" Gaynor, ePro 419-277-2626 

South Toledo $54,900 Sun. 12:00-2:00 pm 2244 Aberdeen Full basement, 2 bed, 1 bath. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Robley Albright 419-261-0237 

River Rd/Toledo $149,000 Sun. 1:00-3:00 pm 2259 Burroughs Drive Beautiful wooded setting. 4 beds, 1 full 2 half baths. Family room w/fireplace. RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara (Dusty) Foreman 419-356-3097 

Point Place $89,900 Sun. 12:00-2:00pm 5817 Viramar 3 bed, 1.5 bath, 1600 sq. ft. in Washington Local Schools, nice layout. Welles Bowen Realtors John Zimmerman 419-265-2222 

Point Place $77,500 Sun. 1:00-3:00pm 4653 290th St. 3 bed, 1 full bath 1.5 story home, 2 beds on main floor. Welles Bowen Realtors Yvonne Johnson 419-789-7231 

Perrysburg $159,900 Sun. 1:00-3:00pm 111 St. Martin 2 bed, 2 full bath condo, vaulted ceilings, skylights, freshly painted. Welles Bowen Realtors Becky Getzinger 419-340-3087 

Perrysburg $334,900 Sun 12-2 pm 1488 Rivercrest Dr. Amazing 3,000+ sq.ft. home. 4 bdrms, 3 full baths & 2 frpls in Rivercrest Subd. RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 

Ottawa Hills $183,000 Sun. 3:00-5:00pm 2348 Orchard Rd. Charming 4 bed, 2 full bath w/hdwd, stunning woodwork, fin bsmt w/office. Welles Bowen Realtors Steve Macy 419-944-0598 

Ottawa Hills $557,500 Sun. 2:00-4:00pm 3670 Brookside NEW PRICE!  4BD, 3 full & 2 half baths, 3521 sq ft, new kitchen, built in 1931. Welles Bowen Realtors Tom Kabat 419-262-5147 

Oregon $199,900 Sun. 2:00-4:00pm 934 Reynolds Circle 3 bed, 2 full baths, finished basement, new roof, Anderson windows. Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 

Oregon $129,500 Sun. 2:00 -4:00 pm 601 Lawnsdale Oregon brick ranch, 3 bdrm, 2 bath, open kitchen. The Danberry Co., Realtors Norma Sliwinski 419-215-4830 

Oregon $123,000 Sun, 1:00-3:00 pm 426 Bellcourt 1636 sq. ft; 3 bdrms, 1½ baths. Beautifully remodeled kitchen. Deck w/hot tub The Danberry Co., Realtors Kyle McDaniel 419-351-6982 

Old Orchard $159,900 Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm 2539 Aldringham New Price - OVER 2000 sq. ft! MINT condition. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Deb Fotoples 419-376-7140 

Monclova/Waterside $179,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 7206 Compass Point, Maumee Great Buy in Waterside! Built in 2007; almost 1500 sq. ft. RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 

Maumee $464,900 Sun. 1:00-3:00 pm 3521 Stonebrooke Ln. NEW PRICE! 4 beds, 3 baths. Newer ensuite. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terri Search 419-350-9170 

Maumee $349,500 Sun. 2:00-4:00 pm 3853 Silverberry Circle 4/5 bedrooms. Beautiful home. Private setting. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Norma Hoecherl 419-277-4838 

Maumee $289,500 Sun. 1:00-3:00pm 1503 River Rd. 5 bed, 2.5 bath bungalow, arts & crafts style interior, beautifully maintained. Welles Bowen Realtors Chey Call 419-861-9747 

Maumee $149,900 Sun. 1-4pm  1101 Kurtz New List! Updated 1900 sq ft 3 bd, 2bth ranch, new patio, 2 car attached, nice!  Tailored Real Estate Services Katherine Stark 419-349-5202   

Maumee $539,900 Sun. 2:00-4:00pm 7919 Chestnut Ridge Wrenwood 5 bed, 3.2 bath, dream kitchen, FR, den, large wooded lot. Welles Bowen Realtors Kris Creps 419-376-7072 

Maumee $245,000 Sun. 1:00-3:00pm 4439 Bridle Dr. Excellent location. Nearly 2500 sq. ft. plus partial finished basement. Welles Bowen Realtors Julie Crotin-Duncan 419-787-8926 

Holland $104,999 Sun. 3:30-5:00pm 6955 Springfield Dr. Totally renovated 3 bed home. Fenced back yd. Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

Heatherdowns $379,900 Sun. 2:00-4:00pm 3827 River Road Gracious, updated Condo overlooking Maumee River & TCC golf course. Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-531-5339 

Heatherdowns $79,900 Sun. 2:30-5:00 pm 1628 Glenton Fresh Paint! 1600 sq. ft., 3 beds, 1.5 bath DiSalle Real Estate Co. Robley Albright 419-261-0237 

Heatherdowns $74,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 4218 S. Detroit, Toledo New to market, check out this 3 bdrm all brick home w/detached 1 car garage. RE/MAX Preferred Associates Gina Graf 419-344-0521 

East $54,900 Sun. 12:00-2:00 pm 1942 Kelsey Updates include roof & kitchen. FHA ready. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Pat Rosencrantz 419-266-7696 

Blissfield $99,900 Sun. 12:00-2:00 pm 721 Parkwood Great NEW PRICE! 3 bed - 2 bath DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mary Jo Fischer 419-351-4484 

Bedford* $179,900 Sun. 1:30-2:30pm* 7228 Hidden Valley 3 bedroom, 3 bath one story, 2 car, basement. Welles Bowen Realtors John Decker 419-944-7278 
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A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...
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